
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eli Schubert Abilene High School 156.6 245.0 0

2 Cayden West Abilene High School 163.6 245.0 0

3 Russell McCarty Labette County 164.2 225.0 0

4 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 162.4 220.0 0

5 Cooper  Smith Independence High School 157.2 215.0 0

6 Amerie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 159.0 210.0 0

7 James Redford Wellington Crusaders 158.8 205.0 0

8 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 162.4 200.0 0

9 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 162.1 185.0 0

10 Gibson Fess Fort Scott High School 164.8 185.0 0

11 Drew Berryman Circle High School 164.3 175.0 0

12 Evan Kelly Wellington Crusaders 159.3 165.0 0

13 Preston Johnson El Dorado High School 163.4 160.0 0

14 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.8 160.0 0

15 Kole Stephens Labette County 164.5 150.0 0

16 Trevor  Goza Independence High School 157.4 145.0 0

17 Johnathan Van Dusen Independence High School 165.0 115.0 0

18 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.8 0 0

19 Luke Budd Circle High School 160.0 0 0

20 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 0 0

21 MacKenzie Ghering Coffeyville-Field Kindley 161.0 0 0

22 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 0 0

23 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 163.4 0 0

24 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 165.0 0 0



Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 163.4 380.0 0

2 Eli Schubert Abilene High School 156.6 375.0 0

3 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 162.4 370.0 0

4 Cayden West Abilene High School 163.6 355.0 0

5 Cooper  Smith Independence High School 157.2 335.0 0

6 Gibson Fess Fort Scott High School 164.8 300.0 0

7 Preston Johnson El Dorado High School 163.4 285.0 0

8 James Redford Wellington Crusaders 158.8 265.0 0

9 Evan Kelly Wellington Crusaders 159.3 265.0 0

10 Russell McCarty Labette County 164.2 265.0 0

11 Drew Berryman Circle High School 164.3 245.0 0

12 Amerie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 159.0 225.0 0

13 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.8 225.0 0

14 Kole Stephens Labette County 164.5 225.0 0

15 Trevor  Goza Independence High School 157.4 195.0 0

16 Johnathan Van Dusen Independence High School 165.0 130.0 0

17 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.8 0 0

18 Luke Budd Circle High School 160.0 0 0

19 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 0 0

20 MacKenzie Ghering Coffeyville-Field Kindley 161.0 0 0

21 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 162.1 0 0

22 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 162.4 0 0

23 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 0 0

24 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 162.4 235.0 0

2 Russell McCarty Labette County 164.2 235.0 0

3 Cayden West Abilene High School 163.6 230.0 0

4 Cooper  Smith Independence High School 157.2 225.0 0

5 Eli Schubert Abilene High School 156.6 220.0 0

6 Gibson Fess Fort Scott High School 164.8 215.0 0

7 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 163.4 205.0 0

8 Preston Johnson El Dorado High School 163.4 200.0 0

9 Evan Kelly Wellington Crusaders 159.3 195.0 0

10 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 162.4 190.0 0

11 Trevor  Goza Independence High School 157.4 180.0 0

12 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 162.1 170.0 0

13 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.8 165.0 0

14 James Redford Wellington Crusaders 158.8 165.0 0

15 Amerie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 159.0 165.0 0

16 Drew Berryman Circle High School 164.3 160.0 0

17 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.8 150.0 0

18 Kole Stephens Labette County 164.5 150.0 0

19 Johnathan Van Dusen Independence High School 165.0 105.0 0

20 Luke Budd Circle High School 160.0 0 0

21 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 0 0

22 MacKenzie Ghering Coffeyville-Field Kindley 161.0 0 0

23 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 0 0

24 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 165.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eli Schubert Abilene High School 156.6 840.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Cayden West Abilene High School 163.6 830.0 8

3 Ethan Winn Chanute High School 162.4 825.0 6

4 Cooper  Smith Independence High School 157.2 775.0 4

5 Russell McCarty Labette County 164.2 725.0 2

6 Gibson Fess Fort Scott High School 164.8 700.0 1

7 Preston Johnson El Dorado High School 163.4 645.0 0

8 James Redford Wellington Crusaders 158.8 635.0 0

9 Evan Kelly Wellington Crusaders 159.3 625.0 0

10 Amerie Luten Coffeyville-Field Kindley 159.0 600.0 0

11 Evan  Cortez Ulysses High School 163.4 585.0 0

12 Drew Berryman Circle High School 164.3 580.0 0

13 Angel Aguilar Ulysses High School 163.8 535.0 0

14 Kole Stephens Labette County 164.5 525.0 0

15 Trevor  Goza Independence High School 157.4 520.0 0

16 Broc Harland Ulysses High School 162.4 390.0 0

17 Sam Deloney Fort Scott High School 162.1 355.0 0

18 Johnathan Van Dusen Independence High School 165.0 350.0 0

19 Taylon Ellis Wellington Crusaders 156.8 165.0 0

20 Luke Budd Circle High School 160.0 0 0

21 Tyler Morse Circle High School 160.4 0 0

22 MacKenzie Ghering Coffeyville-Field Kindley 161.0 0 0

23 John Kohler Labette County 163.0 0 0

24 Hunter Paulsen Piper High School 165.0 0 0


